
 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 
M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      
 

DECEMBER 2025 
M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     
 

MARCH 2026 
M T W T F S S 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

JUNE 2026 
M T W T F S S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      
 

TERM DATES 
 

• Mon 1st September - Sat 27th September - 4 weeks 

• Mon 29th September - Sat 25th October - 4 weeks 

• Mon 27th October - Sat 22nd November - 4 weeks 

• Mon 24th November - Sat 20th December - 4 weeks  

(Closed from 22nd Dec to 4th January) 

• Mon 5th January - Sat 31st January - 4 weeks 

• Mon 2nd February - Sat 28th February - 4 weeks 

• Mon 2nd March – Sat 28th March – 4 weeks 

• Mon 30th March - Sat 2nd May - 4 weeks 

(Closed 2nd April until 10th April) 

• Mon 4th May - Sat 30th May - 4 weeks 

• Mon 1st June - Sat 27th June - 4 weeks 

• Mon 29th June - Sat 25th July - 4 weeks 

OCTOBER 2025 
M T W T F S S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   
 

JANUARY 2026 
M T W T F S S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  
 

APRIL 2026 
M T W T F S S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    
 

JULY 2026 
M T W T F S S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   
 

NOVEMBER 2025 
M T W T F S S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
 

FEBRUARY 2026 
M T W T F S S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  
 

MAY 2026 
M T W T F S S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

AUGUST 2026 
M T W T F S S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
 

For more information contact 

Kerry on 07808 790857 
info@arabesqueacademy.co.uk 
www.arabesqueacademy.co.uk  

ARABESQUE HOLIDAYS 

FEES DUE 


